

BID TABULATION
 2021 DELHI SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
 DELHI CHARTER TOWNSHIP
 INGHAM COUNTY

Bids Due: February 8, 2021 at 11:00 a.m.
 HRC Job # 20200965

Lopez Concrete Construction, LLC
 4711 Burchfield Avenue
 Lansing, MI | (517) 763-4819

Bearstone Construction, LLC
 4212 Drumheller Road
 Bath, MI | (517) 903-6037

Leavitt & Starck
 16220 National Parkway
 Lansing, MI | (517) 323-7630

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max (8%)	1	lsum	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00
2. Sidewalk, Rem	985	syd	\$9.00	\$8,865.00	\$15.75	\$15,513.75	\$24.00	\$23,640.00
3. Curb and Gutter, Rem, Modified	200	ft	\$12.00	\$2,400.00	\$14.00	\$2,800.00	\$19.00	\$3,800.00
4. Sidewalk Slab Raising	200	ea	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$47.25	\$9,450.00
5. Sidelwalk, Conc, 4 Inch, Modified	5,000	sft	\$4.80	\$24,000.00	\$4.00	\$20,000.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00
6. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch, Modified	2,000	sft	\$5.80	\$11,600.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00	\$6.20	\$12,400.00
7. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch, Modified	950	sft	\$5.00	\$4,750.00	\$5.50	\$5,225.00	\$5.30	\$5,035.00
8. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch, Modified	900	sft	\$7.00	\$6,300.00	\$7.50	\$6,750.00	\$7.50	\$6,750.00
9. Curb Ramp Opening, Concrete, Modified	200	ft	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$17.20	\$3,440.00
10. Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	190	ft	\$80.00	\$15,200.00	\$50.00	\$9,500.00	\$75.00	\$14,250.00
11. Hand Patching	50	ton	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$275.00	\$13,750.00	\$157.50	\$7,875.00
12. Minor Traf Devices	1	lsum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,575.00	\$1,575.00
13. Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop, Modified	10	ea	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$95.00	\$950.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00
14. Structure Rim Adjust	5	ea	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00
15. Turf Establishment	1	lsum	\$7,912.00	\$7,912.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,780.00	\$3,780.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$115,777.00		\$119,988.75		\$130,495.00

ENGINEER: Michael Bearman, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303



BID TABULATION
 2021 DELHI SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENTS
 DELHI CHARTER TOWNSHIP
 INGHAM COUNTY

Lopez

The Isabella Corp.
 2201 Commerce Street
 Mt. Pleasant, MI (989) 777-2978

Able Concrete Inc.
 11323 S US 27
 Dewitt, MI (517) 370-4855

Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1. Mobilization, Max (8%)	1	lsum	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,601.54	\$10,601.54
2. Sidewalk, Rem	985	syd	\$20.00	\$19,700.00	\$27.00	\$26,595.00
3. Curb and Gutter, Rem, Modified	200	ft	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$13.75	\$2,750.00
4. Sidewalk Slab Raising	200	ea	\$125.00	\$25,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00
5. Sidewalk, Conc, 4 Inch, Modified	5,000	sft	\$6.00	\$30,000.00	\$9.05	\$45,250.00
6. Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch, Modified	2,000	sft	\$7.00	\$14,000.00	\$13.40	\$26,800.00
7. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch, Modified	950	sft	\$7.00	\$6,650.00	\$9.96	\$9,462.00
8. Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch, Modified	900	sft	\$8.00	\$7,200.00	\$14.74	\$13,266.00
9. Curb Ramp Opening, Concrete, Modified	200	ft	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
10. Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	190	ft	\$70.00	\$13,300.00	\$90.00	\$17,100.00
11. Hand Patching	50	ton	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$250.00	\$12,500.00
12. Minor Traf Devices	1	lsum	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,937.50	\$6,937.50
13. Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop, Modified	10	ea	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00
14. Structure Rim Adjust	5	ea	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$465.00	\$2,325.00
15. Turf Establishment	1	lsum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$23,550.00	\$23,550.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$167,350.00		\$222,637.04

ENGINEER: Michael Bearman, P.E.
 Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc.
 555 Hulet Drive
 Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

